DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

DATE | DAY - VENUE

5

12

14

19

23

28

1

16

23

27

30

10

13

24

27

20

27

31

Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Friday - DEVONPORT
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Friday - HOBART
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Sunday - DEVONPORT
Friday - HOBART

Tuesday - LONGFORD
Wednesday - DEVONPORT
Friday - HOBART
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Sunday - HOBART
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Friday - HOBART

Sunday - HOBART
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Sunday - LAUNCESTON
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Saturday - LAUNCESTON
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON
Wednesday - LAUNCESTON

Sunday - DEVONPORT

CcLUB

TTC

DRC

TTC

TRC

TTC

DRC

TRC

TTC

DRC

TRC

TTC

TTC

TRC

TTC

TRC

TRC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

DRC

2YO MDN 2YO
1100m
$25k Alexandra
Plate 1000m
1000m

$30k Alfa Bowl
1100m

Listed $100k
Elwick Stakes 1100m
1100m

LISTED $150k Gold
Sovereign 1200m
$75k Magic Millions
2YO 1200m

1200m

$50k 2YOTas Sires
Produce 1400m

k) (o] 3YO DISTANCE 3YO FILLIES
$50k 3YO
Cup 1200m
$25k 3YO
Trophy 1400m
LISTED $100k
Tas Guineas 1600m
LISTED $100k $50k Thousand
Ltn Guineas 2100m Guineas 1600m
$30k Carbine LISTED $150k
Club 1200m Tas Derby 2200m
LISTED $100k
Strutt Stakes 2100m
$65k Magic Millions LISTED $150k

3YO&4YO 1400m Tasmanian Oaks 2100m

$50k 3YO Classic
1200m

3YO&UP MDN

1200m

1000m
1350m
1100m
1400m
1100m

1200m
1600m
1000m
1350m
1100m
1400m

1400m

1150m
1350m
1200m
1400m
1200m

1100m
1400m
1100m

1200m
1400m
1100m
1400m
1600m

1200m

1400m

1400m

1200m

1400m

1200m
1400m
1200m
1400m
1000m
1650m

MDN/C1

1880m

1600m

2100m

1800m

1650m

1600m

1600m

2100m

1600m

2100m

1600m

1600m

2100m

C1
1400m

1150m

1100m
1400m
1200m

1200m
1400m

1100m

1400m

1100m

1400m

1200m

1200m

1400m

1100m

1400m

1200m

1400m

1200m

1150m

C3

1100m

F&M
1400m

1200m

1200m

1200m

BM58
1400m

1200m
1600m

1600m

1000m

1350m

1400
1800m
1150m

1200m
2100m

1350m
1800m

BM64
1600m

1000m

1350m
2100m

1400m

1880m

1200m

1600m

1400m

1000m

1650m
1200m

1400m

1200m

2100m

1200m

1400m

1600m

2100m

1200m

1400m

1400m

1650m

BM70

1200m
2100m

1400m
1600m
2100m

1150m
1350m

1400m

1600m

2100m

1400m

1600m

1100m

1600m

1200m

2100m

1400m

1000m

F&M OPEN

$100k Conquering
WFA 1400m
1000m (Scaled)

$25k Winzenburg
Qlty 1100m

$25k Qlty Hep
1150m

1200m (Scaled)

$50k Lady Lynette
SW&P 1100m
$50k Sky Stakes
WFA 1200m
G3 $150k

Bow Mistress 1200m
1100m (Scaled)

$100k Thomas Lyons WFA 1400m

G3 $150k Vamos $50K QLTY 1200m
Stakes 1400m $100k Mowbray Stakes WFA 1600m
$25k 1600m

1200m (Scaled)

OPEN DISTANCE

$50k Golden
Mile 1650m

Sheffield Cup
1650m
$100k Tasmanian
Stakes 1600m
Longford Cup
1800m
$100k Devonport Cup
1880m
$30k Brighton Cup
Qlty Hcp 2100m

$50k Summer Cup
WFA 2200m
1600m (Scaled)

G3 $250k Hobart Cup
2400m

$25k Sydeston Night Cup

2100m

G3 $250k

Launceston Cup 2400m
$25k QLTY St Leger 2600m

1600m (Scaled)






